PIZZA ORDER FORM

Please fill out ONE ORDER FORM PER CHILD. All orders from one
family may be sent in together with one payment; however, please do
not combine pizza money with other cheques to the school.
Make cheques payable to “TCS” and indicate “Pizza” on memo line.
ALL ORDERS DUE by 3:30pm Friday, September 18.

Pizza is supplied by Dominos and helps to fund the grade 8 graduation

trip in June. Thank you for your order!!!
~ The Grade 8 Class

Student Name: Student Name:

Teacher: Teacher:

Fri. Sept. 25 # of slices Fri. Sept. 25 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 2 # of slices Fri. Oct. 2 # of slices
Wed. Oct. 7 # of slices Wed. Oct. 7 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 16 # of slices Fri. Oct. 16 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 23 # of slices Fri. Oct. 23 # of slices
Wed. Oct. 28 # of slices Wed. Oct. 28 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 6 # of slices Fri. Nov. 6 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 13 # of slices Fri. Nov. 13 # of slices
Wed. Nov. 18 # of slices Wed. Nov. 18 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 27 # of slices Fri. Nov. 27 # of slices
Fri. Dec. 4 # of slices Fri. Dec. 4 # of slices
Fri. Dec. 11 # of slices Fri. Dec. 11 # of slices
Wed. Dec. 16 # of slices Wed. Dec. 16 # of slices
TOTAL SLICES: X $1.50 = TOTAL SLICES: X $1.50
Student Name: Student Name:

Teacher: Teacher:

Fri. Sept. 25 # of slices Fri. Sept. 25 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 2 # of slices Fri. Oct. 2 # of slices
Wed. Oct. 7 # of slices Wed. Oct. 7 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 16 # of slices Fri. Oct. 16 # of slices
Fri. Oct. 23 # of slices Fri. Oct. 23 # of slices
Wed. Oct. 28 # of slices Wed. Oct. 28 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 6 # of slices Fri. Nov. 6 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 13 # of slices Fri. Nov. 13 # of slices
Wed. Nov. 18 # of slices Wed. Nov. 18 # of slices
Fri. Nov. 27 # of slices Fri. Nov. 27 # of slices
Fri. Dec. 4 # of slices Fri. Dec. 4 # of slices
Fri. Dec. 11 # of slices Fri. Dec. 11 # of slices
Wed. Dec. 16 # of slices Wed. Dec. 16 # of slices
TOTAL SLICES: X $1.50 = TOTAL SLICES: X $1.50 =




